Fall

2017
All First-Time Freshmen® 1,496
Germantown High School (Germantown, TN) 21
Whitehaven High School (Memphis, TN) 18
Central High School (Memphis, TN) 19
East Literature Magnet School (Nashville, TN) 35
Southwind High School (Memphis, TN) 9
Cordova High School (Cordova, TN) 14
Antioch High School (Antioch, TN) 23

Westlake High School (Atlanta, GA) 9
Ramsay High School (Birmingham, AL) 8
Cass Technical High School (Detroit, Ml) 6
Creekside High School (Fairburn, GA) 0
Pebblebrook High School (Mableton, GA) 1
Brainerd High School (Chattanooga, TN) 3
Cane Ridge High School (Nashville, TN) 20
GW Carver HS Hlth Prof Engr Tech (Birmingham, AL) 1
Haywood High School (Brownsville, TN)

Hillgrove High School (Powder Springs, GA)

Hillsboro High School (Nashville, TN) 21
McGavock High School (Nashville, TN) 11
Paul W Bryant High School (Cottondale, AL) 2
West Creek High School (Clarksville, TN) 2
White Station High School (Memphis, TN) 7
Bartlett High School (Bartlett, TN) 1
Booker T Washington HS (Tulsa, OK) 0
Hillwood Comprehensive HS (Nashville, TN) 7
Hunters Lane High School (Nashville, TN) 18
Nashville School Of The Arts (Nashville, TN) 5
North Side High School (Jackson, TN) 9
Overton High School (Memphis, TN) 7
Tyner Academy (Chattanooga, TN) 0

Fall
2018
1,225

9
34
8
24
7
6
13

O W N R P W

NoNwooNwoNuoR

[any
>

S 00 00 W

Fall
2019
1,268

8
28
16
19
15

[any
>

W w U N O WONODRERELNOOWOW

Tennessee State University
First-Time Freshmen Enrollment by Recruiting High School
Fall 2017 - Fall 2021

Fall
2020
1,703

11
40
19
34
16
16
8
5
3
12
3
7
2
16
4
1
4
5

[uny
o

O N O NN UTO N O PR -

Fall
2021
1,637

30
29
25
20
19
18
17
11

=
o

N NN NN NN N 00 0000000000000 00w w0

Craigmont High School (Memphis, TN)
Kenwood Academy (Chicago, IL)

Newton High School (Covington, GA)

Pike High School (Indianapolis, IN)

Smyrna High School (Smyrna, TN)

Walnut Hills High School (Cincinnati, OH)
Beech High School (Hendersonville, TN)
Blackman High School (Murfreesboro, TN)
City Univ Sch Of Liberal Arts (Memphis, TN)
Collierville High School (Collierville, TN)
Davidson Academy (Nashville, TN)

East High School (Memphis, TN)

Fayette-Ware High School (Somerville, TN)
Glencliff High School (Nashville, TN)

Hillcrest High School (Country Club Hls, IL)
Homewood-Flossmoor Cmty HS (Flossmoor, IL)
Hoover High School (Hoover, AL)

Lavergne High School (Lavergne, TN)
Lawrence Central High School (Indianapolis, IN)
Lawrence North High School (Indianapolis, IN)
Maplewood Comprehensive HS (Nashville, TN)
Marietta High School (Marietta, GA)

Mitchell High School (Memphis, TN)

Oakland High School (Murfreesboro, TN)
Pearl-Cohn High School (Nashville, TN)
Princeton High School (Cincinnati, OH)
Raleigh-Egypt High School (Memphis, TN)
Sarah E Goode STEM (Chicago, IL)

Westwood High School (Memphis, TN)

Wilson Central High School (Lebanon, TN)

Fall
2017

[any
wl—‘

OO R, OO0 WN K-

=
— N

W NI NN RN

=
w

N O B

Fall
2018

O N OONOWWEROOWPONERLRARELRUUUULOORODODE WNNNREN

Fall
2019

A WDARPRPRPMMNOAODRPRPORPRWOOUUIOO UVIOERELN

=
w

= N O NOO P b Ww

Fall
2020

N Wk O, WUulEkE ONOOOODOORFR NONDOOWOREWUm

=
N

N N O U b

Fall
2021

(62 IO RO, RO, RO, RO, RO, BN, @ R I @ 2 T T @ B B O RO B O B O, B O, RO, RO, BV, B O, BN O, B« ) B« ) I« ) i« ) B e ) B @) |

"The High Schools listed within the chart only include those that have enroliment of 5 or more students within the most recent Fall term; however the First-Time Freshmen Enroliment counts include all students enrolled.

FACT BOOK 2021-2022

First-Time Freshmen Data

lofl



Tennessee State University
First-Time Freshmen Enrollment by Recruiting High School
Spring 2018 - Spring 2022

Spring Spring Spring Spring Spring

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

All First-Time Freshmen'® 67 51 1,028 1,637 59
Glencliff High School (Nashville, TN) 0 0 6 5 2

The High Schools listed within the chart only include those that have enrollment of 2 or more students within the most recent
Spring term; however the First-Time Freshmen Enroliment counts include all students enrolled.

FACT BOOK 2021-2022 First-Time Freshmen Data l1of1l



	FB 2021-2022 SP - First-Time Freshmen by Recruiting High School - Spring.pdf
	FB 2021-2022 SP - First-Time Freshmen by Recruiting High School - Fall.pdf

