Tennessee State University First-Time Freshmen Enrollment by Recruiting High School Fall 2017 - Fall 2021

	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall		Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall	Fall
	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021		2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
All First-Time Freshmen ¹	1,496	1,225	1,268	1,703	1,637						
Germantown High School (Germantown, TN)	21	9	8	11	30	Craigmont High School (Memphis, TN)	5	2	2	5	6
Whitehaven High School (Memphis, TN)	18	34	28	40	29	Kenwood Academy (Chicago, IL)	7	1	1	1	6
Central High School (Memphis, TN)	19	8	16	19	25	Newton High School (Covington, GA)	1	2	0	1	6
East Literature Magnet School (Nashville, TN)	35	24	19	34	20	Pike High School (Indianapolis, IN)	13	2	5	0	6
Southwind High School (Memphis, TN)	9	7	15	16	19	Smyrna High School (Smyrna, TN)	1	2	6	8	6
Cordova High School (Cordova, TN)	14	6	8	16	18	Walnut Hills High School (Cincinnati, OH)	2	3	5	4	6
Antioch High School (Antioch, TN)	23	13	14	8	17	Beech High School (Hendersonville, TN)	3	1	0	2	5
Westlake High School (Atlanta, GA)	9	3	11	5	11	Blackman High School (Murfreesboro, TN)	0	6	6	6	5
Ramsay High School (Birmingham, AL)	8	1	2	3	10	City Univ Sch Of Liberal Arts (Memphis, TN)	6	4	3	2	5
Cass Technical High School (Detroit, MI)	6	1	5	12	9	Collierville High School (Collierville, TN)	1	0	1	1	5
Creekside High School (Fairburn, GA)	0	2	4	3	9	Davidson Academy (Nashville, TN)	0	0	0	0	5
Pebblebrook High School (Mableton, GA)	1	3	2	7	9	East High School (Memphis, TN)	6	5	1	0	5
Brainerd High School (Chattanooga, TN)	3	0	2	2	8	Fayette-Ware High School (Somerville, TN)	12	5	1	6	5
Cane Ridge High School (Nashville, TN)	20	26	14	16	8	Glencliff High School (Nashville, TN)	11	5	5	6	5
GW Carver HS HIth Prof Engr Tech (Birmingham, AL)	1	0	3	4	8	Hillcrest High School (Country Club Hls, IL)	7	1	4	7	5
Haywood High School (Brownsville, TN)	4	5	9	4	8	Homewood-Flossmoor Cmty HS (Flossmoor, IL)	2	4	1	9	5
Hillgrove High School (Powder Springs, GA)	2	2	3	4	8	Hoover High School (Hoover, AL)	4	1	1	1	5
Hillsboro High School (Nashville, TN)	21	8	8	5	8	Lavergne High School (Lavergne, TN)	5	2	4	5	5
McGavock High School (Nashville, TN)	11	7	7	19	8	Lawrence Central High School (Indianapolis, IN)	2	0	3	3	5
Paul W Bryant High School (Cottondale, AL)	2	0	1	1	8	Lawrence North High School (Indianapolis, IN)	4	4	4	1	5
West Creek High School (Clarksville, TN)	2	0	4	1	8	Maplewood Comprehensive HS (Nashville, TN)	6	8	13	6	5
White Station High School (Memphis, TN)	7	3	9	9	8	Marietta High School (Marietta, GA)	2	0	3	1	5
Bartlett High School (Bartlett, TN)	1	2	2	7	7	Mitchell High School (Memphis, TN)	7	1	4	3	5
Booker T Washington HS (Tulsa, OK)	0	0	0	0	7	Oakland High School (Murfreesboro, TN)	3	3	1	2	5
Hillwood Comprehensive HS (Nashville, TN)	7	7	3	5	7	Pearl-Cohn High School (Nashville, TN)	13	8	6	12	5
Hunters Lane High School (Nashville, TN)	18	14	9	7	7	Princeton High School (Cincinnati, OH)	8	2	0	4	5
Nashville School Of The Arts (Nashville, TN)	5	3	2	7	7	Raleigh-Egypt High School (Memphis, TN)	4	0	7	5	5
North Side High School (Jackson, TN)	9	8	5	6	7	Sarah E Goode STEM (Chicago, IL)	0	0	0	0	5
Overton High School (Memphis, TN)	7	8	3	7	7	Westwood High School (Memphis, TN)	2	2	2	2	5
Tyner Academy (Chattanooga, TN)	0	4	3	9	7	Wilson Central High School (Lebanon, TN)	8	0	1_	2	5

¹The High Schools listed within the chart only include those that have enrollment of 5 or more students within the most recent Fall term; however the First-Time Freshmen Enrollment counts include all students enrolled.

Tennessee State University First-Time Freshmen Enrollment by Recruiting High School Spring 2018 - Spring 2022

	Spring	Spring	Spring	Spring	Spring
	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
All First-Time Freshmen ¹	67	51	1,028	1,637	59
Glencliff High School (Nashville, TN)	0	0	6	5	2

¹The High Schools listed within the chart only include those that have enrollment of 2 or more students within the most recent Spring term; however the First-Time Freshmen Enrollment counts include all students enrolled.